
Run:

Driver:

Bus #: 

Start Time:

End Time:

Total Time:

Distance:

Max Load:Cooper, Tracy

851

KIPP Bus 851 (Teal) - AM

1:45

7:50 AM

6:05 AM 31.46 mi

63

Eagle Bus Service 
Bus Stop Schedule

Effective Dates: 8/22/2022 - 6/9/2023

6:05 AM Bus Lot / Orr Rd / 6924 ORR RD, CHARLOTTE 28213

6:11 AM Harris Blvd @ Delta Lake Dr / 6937 Delta Lake Dr, Charlotte 28215

6:18 AM Brookridge Apts @ Harris Blvd / 8922 E W T Harris Blvd, Charlotte 28227

6:22 AM Harris Blvd @ Meadowdale Dr / E WT Harris Blvd & Meadowdale Ln, Charlotte, NC 28227

6:28 AM Village Lake @ Cherry Tripp / VILLAGE LAKE DR & CHERRY TRIPP DR, CHARLOTTE, NC 
28212

6:33 AM Timber Springs @ Charleston Place Ln / 1706 Timber Springs Dr, Charlotte 28212

6:39 AM Glen Cove Apt @ 6130 Pineburr / 6130 PINEBURR RD, CHARLOTTE, NC 28211

6:45 AM Monroe Rd @ Pinafore Dr, 7201 Monroe Rd / MONROE RD & PINAFORE DR, CHARLOTTE, 
NC 28212

6:48 AM M Station Apts: Monroe @ 6215 Forest Way Dr / MONROE RD & FOREST WAY DR, 
CHARLOTTE, NC 28212

6:53 AM Monroe Rd @ Woonsocket Ln, 4733 Monroe Rd / MONROE RD & SHADE VALLEY RD, 
CHARLOTTE, NC 28205

6:59 AM Marvin Rd @ Burkland Dr / MARVIN RD & BURKLAND DR, CHARLOTTE 28205

7:02 AM Burkland Dr @ Bunche Dr / BURKLAND DR & BUNCHE DR, CHARLOTTE, NC 28205

7:04 AM Grier Park Apartments @ Marney Ave) / MARNEY AVE & OAK ARBOR LN, CHARLOTTE, 
NC 28205

7:07 AM Marney Ave @ Skyland Ave / MARNEY AVE & SKYLAND AVE, CHARLOTTE 28205

7:08 AM Skyland Ave @ Dunn Ave / SKYLAND AVE & DUNN AVE, CHARLOTTE, NC 28205

7:15 AM Biscayne Apartment Homes @ 3499 Biscayne Dr / 3211 Eastway Dr, Charlotte, NC 28205

7:19 AM Fairyland Daycare, 2423 Eastway Dr / 2423 EASTWAY DR, CHARLOTTE 28205

7:22 AM Hillrock Estates: Eastway Dr @ Magnolia Hills Dr / EASTWAY DR & MAGNOLIA HILL DR, 
CHARLOTTE, NC 28205

7:28 AM Shamrock Dr @ Gainesborough Rd / SHAMROCK DR & GAINESBOROUGH RD, 
CHARLOTTE, NC 28215

1 of 22/7/2023 7:53:37 PM



7:33 AM Kimmerly Glen @ Endolwood(1st entrance from Sharon Amity) / Kimmerly Glen Ln & 
Endolwood Rd, Charlotte, NC 28215

7:33 AM Kimmerly Woods Apt @ Kimmerly Creek / Kimmerly Glen Ln & Kimmerly Creek Dr, 
Charlotte, NC 28215

7:34 AM Kimmerly Glen @ Keyway Blvd / Kimmerly Glen Ln & Keyway Blvd, Charlotte, NC 28215

7:37 AM Newtron Creek Townhomes Entrance / 5526 Newton Creek Dr, Charlotte, NC 28215

7:40 AM KIPP Change Elementary / 5431 HICKORY GROVE RD, CHARLOTTE, NC 28215

7:50 AM KIPP Academy Middle / 931 WILANN DR, CHARLOTTE, NC 28215

2 of 22/7/2023 7:53:37 PM



Run:

Driver:

Bus #: 

Start Time:

End Time:

Total Time:

Distance:

Max Load:Cooper, Tracy

851

KIPP Bus 851 (Teal) - PM 
FRIDAYS

1:32

3:17 PM

1:45 PM 28.56 mi

61

Eagle Bus Service 
Bus Stop Schedule

Effective Dates: 8/22/2022 - 6/9/2023

1:45 PM KIPP Change Elementary / 5431 HICKORY GROVE RD, CHARLOTTE, NC 28215

2:00 PM KIPP Academy Middle / 965 Wilann Dr, Charlotte, NC 28215

2:07 PM Harris Blvd @ Delta Lake Dr / 6937 Delta Lake Dr, Charlotte 28215

2:12 PM Kimmerly Glen @ Endolwood(1st entrance from Sharon Amity) / Kimmerly Glen Ln & 
Endolwood Rd, Charlotte, NC 28215

2:13 PM Kimmerly Woods Apt @ Kimmerly Creek / KIMMERLY GLEN LN & KIMMERLY CREEK DR, 
CHARLOTTE, NC 28215

2:15 PM Kimmerly Glen @ Keyway Blvd / KIMMERLY GLEN LN & KEYWAY BLVD, CHARLOTTE, 
NC 28215

2:19 PM Newton Creek Townhomes Entrance / 5526 Newton Creek Dr, Charlotte, NC 28215

2:24 PM Brookridge Apts @ Harris Blvd / 8922 E W T Harris Blvd, Charlotte 28227

2:26 PM Harris Blvd @ Meadowdale Dr / E WT Harris Blvd & Meadowdale Ln, Charlotte, NC 28227

2:32 PM Village Lake Dr @ Cherry Tripp Dr / VILLAGE LAKE DR & CHERRY TRIPP DR, 
CHARLOTTE, NC 28212

2:36 PM Timber Springs @ Charleston Place Ln / 1706 Timber Springs Dr, Charlotte 28212

2:41 PM Glen Cove Apt @ 6130 Pineburr / 6130 PINEBURR RD, CHARLOTTE, NC 28211

2:42 PM Monroe Rd @ Pinafore Dr, 7201 Monroe Rd / MONROE RD & PINAFORE DR, CHARLOTTE, 
NC 28212

2:44 PM M Station Apts: Monroe @ 6215 Forest Way Dr / MONROE RD & FOREST WAY DR, 
CHARLOTTE, NC 28212

2:46 PM Rama Rd @ Florence Ave / RAMA RD & FLORENCE AVE, CHARLOTTE 28212

2:52 PM Monroe Rd @ Woonsocket Ln, 4733 Monroe Rd / MONROE RD & SHADE VALLEY RD, 
CHARLOTTE, NC 28205

2:57 PM Marvin Rd @ Burkland Dr / MARVIN RD & BURKLAND DR, CHARLOTTE 28205

2:59 PM Burkland Dr @ Bunche Dr / BURKLAND DR & BUNCHE DR, CHARLOTTE, NC 28205

3:01 PM Grier Park Apartments @ Marney Ave) / MARNEY AVE & OAK ARBOR LN, CHARLOTTE, 
NC 28205

1 of 22/7/2023 7:53:37 PM



3:03 PM Marney Ave @ Skyland Ave / MARNEY AVE & SKYLAND AVE, CHARLOTTE 28205

3:04 PM Skyland Ave @ Dunn Ave / SKYLAND AVE & DUNN AVE, CHARLOTTE, NC 28205

3:10 PM Biscayne Apartment Homes @ 3499 Biscayne Dr / 3211 Eastway Dr, Charlotte, NC 28205

3:13 PM Fairyland Daycare, 2423 Eastway Dr / 2423 EASTWAY DR, CHARLOTTE 28205

3:15 PM Hillrock Estates: Eastway Dr @ Magnolia Hills Dr / EASTWAY DR & MAGNOLIA HILL DR, 
CHARLOTTE, NC 28205

3:17 PM Citgo Station / 1501 EASTWAY DR, CHARLOTTE 28205

2 of 22/7/2023 7:53:37 PM




